
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: World Trophy
Season: 2013
Track: Shakir, Bahrain 2013
Date: 2013-04-28

Qualifying laps: 3 laps
Race laps: 43 laps
Race distance: 232.716 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Marco Zipoli (ITA)
 Bad T Pescara UEIN 43

1h08m46.855
1m33.101 - 1x

P26
No qualifying time World Trophy

2.
Mark Aalberts (NED)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 43

1h08m51.434
1m34.097 +4.579 1x

P2
1m31.504 World Trophy

3.
Ben Tusting (GBR)
Haxball Racing 43

1h08m52.615
1m33.866 +5.760 1x

P8
No qualifying time World Trophy

4.
Jonathan Holmes (GBR)
Obutto GP 43

1h09m22.283
1m34.513 +35.428 1x

P16
1m31.278 World Trophy

5.
Rens Klop (NED)
Bad T Pescara Tre 43

1h09m25.408
1m32.719 +38.553 2x

P1
1m31.486 General Car

6.
Juhani Åhlman (FIN)
GS Racing 43

1h09m38.916
1m33.393 +52.061 1x

P4
1m31.887 World Trophy

7.
Benjamin Chong (USA)
 Bad T Pescara UEIN 43

1h09m57.402
1m34.473 +1m10.547 1x

P15
1m31.259 World Trophy

8.
Carlos Martín (SPA)
Biocross Positive SimRacing 43

1h09m57.646
1m33.726 +1m10.791 2x

P11
1m31.111 World Trophy

9.
Giordano Valeriano (ITA)
Obutto GP 43

1h10m06.528
1m33.389 +1m19.673 2x

P9
1m30.997 World Trophy

10.
Eduard Kõre (EST)
Knight Racing 43

1h10m09.499
1m33.754 +1m22.644 2x

P5
1m32.083 World Trophy

11.
Caner Basol (TUR)
Knight International Racing 43

1h10m13.858
1m32.767 +1m27.003 2x

P3
1m31.766 World Trophy

12.
Carlos López (SPA)
Biocross Positive SimRacing 43

1h10m16.657
1m33.239 +1m29.802 3x

P18
1m31.412 World Trophy

13.
Carlos Hernandez (SPA)
Faster Than Speed WT 42

1 lap down
1m34.800 - 1x

P6
1m36.033 World Trophy

14.
Wim Klop (NED)
Bad T Pescara Tre 42

1 lap down
1m34.808 - 2x

P22
1m31.719 General Car

15.
Del Ruwerta (SLV)
Knight Racing 42

1 lap down
1m32.736 - 3x

P9
No qualifying time World Trophy

16.
Jorrick Boshove (NED)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 42

1 lap down
1m34.619 - 2x

P14
1m31.207 World Trophy

17.
Alessandro Fantinati (ITA)
Targa Florio Team 36

7 laps down
1m35.330 Engine 1x

P13
1m31.203 World Trophy

18.
Danny Asbury (USA)
Haxball Racing 32

11 laps down
1m33.825 DNF 2x

P21
1m31.629 World Trophy

19.
Martial Thomas (FRA)
GS Racing 32

11 laps down
1m33.864 Brakes 2x

P17
1m31.287 World Trophy

20.
Jerome Haag (FRA)
M4Y-MonsterEnergy 25

18 laps down
1m34.832 Suspension 2x

P23
1m31.974 World Trophy

21.
Alessio Campus (ITA)
Crown7NetRex 17

26 laps down
1m36.914 Brakes 0x

P12
1m31.197 World Trophy

22.
Ghovand Keanie (NED)
Crown7NetRex Tradition 14

29 laps down
1m35.205 DNF 1x

P7
No qualifying time World Trophy

23.
Nick Fischer (SAF)
Bad T Pescara Corse 6

37 laps down
1m38.255 DNF 0x

P25
1m32.481 World Trophy

24.
Loic Decoux (BEL)
M4Y-MonsterEnergy 5

38 laps down
1m39.625 DNF 2x

P20
1m31.479 World Trophy

25.
Kulcsár István (HUN)
Arnchu Racing 4

39 laps down
1m39.199 Engine 1x

P24
1m31.988 World Trophy

26.
LUKA (CRO)
Team FSR 0

43 laps down
No race laptime - 0x

P27
No qualifying time General Car

27.
Kevin Siggi (SLO)
Positive SimRacing Junior Team Green 0

43 laps down
No race laptime - 0x

P(-)
1m31.717 World Trophy

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m32.719 (Lap 38) Rens Klop (NED)

Lead Laps Driver
37 Mark Aalberts (NED)

3 Marco Zipoli (ITA)

1 Ghovand Keanie (NED)

1 Ben Tusting (GBR)

1 Jonathan Holmes (GBR)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
25

From P26 to P1 Marco Zipoli (ITA)

12
From P16 to P4 Jonathan Holmes (GBR)

8
From P15 to P7 Benjamin Chong (USA)

8
From P22 to P14 Wim Klop (NED)

6
From P18 to P12 Carlos López (SPA)

5
From P8 to P3 Ben Tusting (GBR)

3
From P11 to P8 Carlos Martín (SPA)

3
From P21 to P18 Danny Asbury (USA)

3
From P23 to P20 Jerome Haag (FRA)

2
From P25 to P23 Nick Fischer (SAF)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
15

From P7 to P22 Ghovand Keanie (NED)

9
From P12 to P21 Alessio Campus (ITA)

8
From P3 to P11 Caner Basol (TUR)

7
From P6 to P13 Carlos Hernandez (SPA)

6
From P9 to P15 Del Ruwerta (SLV)

5
From P5 to P10 Eduard Kõre (EST)

4
From P1 to P5 Rens Klop (NED)

4
From P13 to P17 Alessandro Fantinati (ITA)

4
From P20 to P24 Loic Decoux (BEL)

2
From P4 to P6 Juhani Åhlman (FIN)
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